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Description

197906120000
72790

06/12/1979
12:00:00

GRAVLEE
HOMES INC
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS THURMAN
HOMES INC

320 46 7 16 Lot#:29 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:16
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS 2ND
SCTOR 1ST
ADDITION
Other:CORRE
CTED 06/21/10

197908130001
03830

08/13/1979
12:00:00

GRAVLEE
HOMES INC
ETAL

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

32 124

197908290001
11150

08/29/1979
12:00:00

GRAVLEE
HOMES INC
ETAL

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

32 378

197905310000
66810

05/31/1979
12:00:00

GRAVLEE
HOMES INC
ETAL

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

31 60

197906120000
73040

06/12/1979
12:00:00

GRAVLEE
HOMES INC
ETAL

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

31 241

197907160000
89470

07/16/1979
12:00:00

GRAVLEE
HOMES INC
ETAL

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

31 702


